Eurotech Lighting
11 Westward Ho Road,
Glen Eden, Auckland, New Zealand
eurotechlighting.co.nz
09 818 6039
ELECTRONIC HALOGEN & RETROFIT LED TRANSFORMER
Product Codes: LED70W12
Component
Product Features Materials & Finishes
• Large 230V terminals can fit 2 x 2.5 mm² cables
• Large 12V terminals at the opposite ends
• Suitable for use with Halogen & 12V AC LED Lamps
• *Dimmable for Halogen loads only
•  Material
      - V-0 Polycarbonate
Specifications Installations
• Power
      - ta: 40°C
     - tc: 80°C
     -Voltage
        - Primary- AC220–240V - 50/60Hz
        - Secondary-11.5- 70VA
     - Power factor - >0.90
     - Watts
           - 3-20W 12V AC LED retrofit lamp loads
           - 0-70W 12V AC halogen lamp loads
Ideal for halogen downlight installations where the custom-
er may wish to replace the halogen lamps with retrofit LEDs in
future.
Length
114 mm
W
id
th
29
 m
m
Depth
45mm
DIMMABLE* WARRANTY